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HAPPY FEET (Movie)
Thursday, January 19, 10:00 am & 4:00 pm
Historic Earle Theatre, Free

BETTY LYNN at ANDY GRIFFITH MUSEUM
Friday, January 20, 12:30-3:30 pm
Andy Griffith Museum, $6

SHADOWGRASS
Saturday, January 21, 7:30 pm
Historic Earle Theatre, $8* or Season Pass

WPAQ 740 AM 69th ANNIVERSARY CONCERT
Saturday, February 4th, 6:00 pm
Historic Earle Theatre, Free

SURRY ARTS COUNCIL FUND DRIVE KICK-OFF
Thursday, February 9, 12 noon
Andy Griffith Museum Theatre

BLACK HISTORY MONTH CELEBRATION
Friday, Feb. 10, 7:00 pm
Andy Griffith Playhouse, Free
Funded by Grassroots Program of the NC Arts Council

VALENTINE’S DAY (Movie)
Friday February 10-Wednesday 15th
Including Tuesday February 14th show at 7:00 pm
Historic Earle Theatre, $6

CINDERELLA (2015 Movie)
Thursday, February 16, 10:00 am & 4:00 pm
Historic Earle Theatre, Free

BETTY LYNN at ANDY GRIFFITH MUSEUM
Friday, February 17, 12:30-3:30 pm
Andy Griffith Museum, $6

JERRY DOUGLAS & THE EARLS OF LEICESTER
Friday, February 17, 7:30 pm
Historic Earle Theatre
$55 preferred/$50 orchestra/$35 balcony

TRAVIS FRYE & BLUE 
MOUNTAIN with
guest band 
The Marshall Brothers
Saturday, February 18, 
7:30 pm
Historic Earle Theatre, $7* 
or Season Pass

AUDITIONS 
TO KILL A MOCKINGBIRD
Monday-Tuesday, February 20-21, 5:30 pm
Andy Griffith Playhouse

ARTS BALL featuring BAND OF OZ
Friday, February 24, 6:00 pm
Cross Creek Country Club, $75
Reservations required, 336-786-7998 

TOMMY JARRELL FESTIVAL DANCE
Featuring Slate Mountain Ramblers & 
Buckstankle Boys
Friday March 3, 7:00 pm
Historic Earle Theatre, $11 or Season Pass

TOMMY JARRELL FESTIVAL YOUTH COMPETITION
Saturday, March 4, 1:30 pm
Historic Earle Theatre

BRYAN SUTTON BAND
Saturday, March 4, 7:30 pm
Historic Earle Theatre
$40 preferred/$30 orchestra/$25 balcony

INSIDE OUT (Movie)
Thursday, March 16, 10:00 am & 4:00 pm
Historic Earle Theatre, Free

BETTY LYNN at ANDY GRIFFITH MUSEUM
Friday, March 17, 12:30-3:30 pm
Andy Griffith Museum, $6

DANCE featuring ZEPHYR LIGHTNING BOLTS
Saturday, March 18, 7:30 pm
Historic Earle Theatre, $7* or Season Pass

LONESOME RIVER BAND
Friday, March 31, 7:30 pm
Historic Earle Theater
$25 preferred, $20 orchestra, $15 balcony

THE LORAX (Movie)
Thursday, April 13, 10:00 am & 4:00 pm
Historic Earle Theatre, Free
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